INTRUDRRR SERIES 35FP
FLANGED/IN-LINE CHEMICAL MIXERS
The series 35FP utilizes a Hasteloy-C propeller to produce a high GPM axial dispersion ofINTRUDRRR
the chemical mix in small or large diameter pipelines. The 35FP mixer is process water lubricated and is
provided with an air release valve ported to the barrel.
NOTE: 6” concrete lined pipe stubs may require concrete removal to allow barrel to insert smoothly.
25 HP used for extreme applications where additional mixing intensity is required in large diameter pipelines or closed conduits.
*Maximum feed rate may vary dependent on chemical feed equipment manufacturers meter pump capacities, supply piping size and

manufactured BALDOR TEFC Severe Duty Super-E Premium
Efficient motor for indoor or outdoor service in corrosive
environments.
The series 35FP is available in 3 - 25 HP rangesINTRUDRRR
for feed rates up to 70 GPM of liquid chemicals.
SERIES 35FP FLANGED/IN-LINE MIXER
MAKING A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE IN CHEMICAL FEED TECHNOLOGY
1-281-648-8703  www.gasmastrrr.com   mastrrrsales@gmail.com
THE
MASTRRR
COMPANY
Model No. HP Flange Size    Maximum Liquid   Propeller Diameter   Propeller Discharge
(inches)        Induction GPM O.D. (in.) GPM Velocity (f/s)
Series 35FP-3         3          6 or 8                     20                            4                     725          18.5
Series 35FP-5         5          6 or 8                     25*                        4.75 1,050        18.6
Series 35FP-7.5     7.5        6 or 8                     30*                          5 1,150        19.2
Series 35FP-10      10            8 40* 5.5                  1,565          21
Series 35FP-15      15            8 50*                          6 1,985          22
Series 35FP-20      20            8 60*                        6.25 2,275          23
Series 35FP-25      25            8 70* 6.5                  2,565          24
Performance Specifications
The series 35FP is proudly made in the U.S.A. and is backed by a 1 year limited warranty.INTRUDRRR
THE MASTRRR COMPANY offers an exclusive exchange program for competitive mixers. Contact us for our exchange details.
SERIES 35FP CHEMICAL DISCHARGE MIX PATTERN